
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Attachments: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

O'Brien, Harry [hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 

6/22/2020 3:54:49 PM 
Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com; Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda [baguilar­
guerrero@meyersnave.com]; Bove, Matthew J. [mbove@coblentzlaw.com]; Gerard McCallum 
[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com] 

Fwd: IBEC 

invite.ics 
Webex 

6/22/2020 3:30:00 PM 
6/22/2020 6:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Gustavo Lamanna 
Attorney at law 
11599 Gateway Boulevard 
Los Angeles, CA 90064 
glamanna@usa.net 
310-497-6558 cell 
https://www.gustavolamanna.com 

----------Forwarded message ---------
From: O'Brien, Harry <hob1ien@coblentzlaw.com> 
Date: Mon, Jun 22, 2020 at 10:18 AM 
Subject: IBEC 
To: Royce K. Jones <royce(ii{kbblaw.com>, gustavo.lamanna@,gmail.com <gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com>, 
Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda <baguilar-guerrero@meyersnave.com>, Bove, Matthew J. 
<mbove@coblentzlaw.com>, Gerard McCallum <GMcCallum({4wilsonmeany.com> 

Let me know if this time works. 

-- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --



Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com 


